Acting Chairman Mark T. Uyeda
Public Calendar
April 1, 2025 to April 21, 2025

Tuesday, April 1, 2025

7:00 am

Financial Stability Board Nonbank Data Task Force Meeting

Wednesday, April 2. 2025

10:00 am
11:30 am

12:00 pm

1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:15 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Deloitte: Lara Abrash, Chair of the Deloitte U.S. Board; Dipti
Gulati, Chief Executive Officer of Audit and Assurance Practice; Trevor Barton,
Managing Partner for Quality, Risk and Regulatory for Audit and Assurance;
Laura McCracken, Regulatory Leader for Audit and Assurance

Meeting with Panorama Financial Markets Advisory: Brett Redfearn, Founder and
Chief Executive Officer

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner Caroline Crenshaw

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Thursday, April 3, 2025

9:30 am

10:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am

12:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:15 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with JPMorgan Chase & Co.: Debbie Toennies, Managing Director;
Rachid Alaoui, Head of Global Equities; Cyrus Amir-Mokri, Chief Counsel of
Investment Banking

Meeting with Staff

Closed Commission Meeting

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff
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Friday, April 4, 2025

2:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Saturday, April 5, 2025

1:30 pm Meeting with Duke Law School Faculty: James Cox, Professor; Lee Reiners,
Lecturing Fellow; Bobby Bishop, Associate Professor; Elisabeth de Fontenay,
Professor

Monday, April 7, 2025

7:30 am Interview with CNBC Squawk Box: Andrew Ross Sorkin, Co-Anchor; Becky
Quick, Co-Anchor; Joe Kernen, Co-Anchor
10:00 am Speaking Engagement: Security Traders Association of New York Conference

4:30 pm Meeting with Staff
5:30 pm Meeting with Staff
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Tuesday, April 8, 2025

8:00 am
8:45 am

9:25 am
9:45 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

11:30 am
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:45 pm
4:30 pm
5:15 pm
5:45 pm

Speaking Engagement: SEC - NASAA Section 19(d) Conference

Meeting with California Department of Financial Protection and Innovation: Jerry
Twomey, Deputy Commissioner; Colleen Monahan, Deputy Commissioner; Avy
Mallik, General Counsel

Meeting with John Yaros, Securities Bureau Chief, Idaho Department of Finance
Meeting with Andrea Seidt, Commissioner of the Division of Securities, Ohio
Department of Commerce

Meeting with Indiana Secretary of State: Marie Castetter, Securities
Commissioner; Aaron Rodebeck, Chief Deputy Securities Commissioner
Meeting with Pacific Investment Management Company: Libby Cantrill,
Managing Director, Head of Public Policy; Tim Crowley, Executive Vice
President, Portfolio Manager; Ryan Leshaw, Executive Vice President, Deputy
General Counsel; Josh Ratner, Executive Vice President, Deputy General
Counsel; Blair Greber-Raines, Senior Vice President, Senior Counsel; Rick Chan,
Managing Director, Portfolio Manager

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Speaking Engagement: 2025 SEC Investor Advocacy Law School Clinic Summit
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff
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Wednesday, April 9, 2025

9:15 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:15 am
11:30 am
1:00 pm

2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:45 pm
5:15 pm
6:00 pm

Interview with Capitol Account: Rob Schmidt, Reporter

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Interview with The Economist: Mike Bird, Wall Street Editor; Simon
Rabinovitch, U.S. Economics Editor; Ed Carr, Deputy Editor; Zanny Minton
Beddoes, Editor in Chief

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Nomura Holdings, Inc.: Yosuke Inaida, Global Head of Regulatory
Affairs; Samira Fazili, Managing Director, Head of Public Policy and
Government Affairs; William Cardon, Executive Director, Public Policy and
Government Affairs

Meeting with Edward Bernard, Chair, Financial Accounting Foundation
Meeting with Staff

Interview with Job Candidate

Thursday, April 10, 2025

9:00 am

9:30 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:45 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm

Meeting with Ontario Securities Commission: Grant Vingoe, Chief Executive
Officer; José Turcotte, Chief Operating Officer and Chief of Staff; Naizam Kanyji,
General Counsel and Executive Vice President, Legal and Governance; Carolyn
Shaw-Rimmington, Senior Vice President, Communications, International and
Stakeholder Affairs; Cindy Wan, Manager, Global Affairs, Communications;
Conor Breslin, Senior Legal Counsel, Communications

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Speaking Engagement: SEC Small Business Forum

Closed Commission Meeting

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff
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Friday, April 11, 2025

10:00 am Speaking Engagement: National Organization of Investment Professionals
Conference

11:00 am Meeting with Staff

1:00 pm Speaking Engagement: SEC Crypto Roundtable Event

2:30 pm Meeting with Staff

Sunday, April 13, 2025

1:00pm Meeting with CompliGlobe: Mark Berman, Chief Executive Officer

Monday, April 14, 2025

8:00 am Speaking Engagement: City of London Corporation with Chris Hayes
12:00 pm Lunch with the Lord Mayor, Alderman Alastair King, City of London Corporation
6:30 pm Speaking Engagement: The Financial Services Group of Livery Companies

Tuesday, April 15, 2025

9:00 am Meeting with U.K. Financial Conduct Authority: Ashley Alder, Chair; Ruairi
O’Connell, Director of International
11:30 am Speaking Engagement: Institute of Chartered Accountants in England and Wales

Roundtable
3:00 pm Meeting with the Bank of England: Andrew Bailey, Governor
3:30 pm Meeting with the Bank of England: Sam Woods, Deputy Governor for Prudential

Regulation and CEO of the Prudential Regulation Authority
5:00 pm Meeting with The Investment Association: Chris Cummings, Chief Executive
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Wednesday, April 16, 2025

9:00 am

10:00 am
11:30 am
3:00 pm

Meeting with Association for Financial Markets in Europe: Adam Farkas, Chief
Executive Officer

Meeting with IFRS Foundation: Erkki Liikanen, Chair

Meeting with UK Finance: David Postings, Chief Executive Officer

Meeting with U.S. Embassy in the United Kingdom: Virginia Murray, Acting
Deputy Chief of Mission

Friday, April 18, 2025

9:30 am
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:15 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff

Monday, April 21, 2025

9:00 am
9:45 am

11:30 pm
1: 45 pm

2:30 pm

3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:45 pm

5:30 pm

Meeting with the Monetary Authority of Singapore: Tuang Lee Lim, Assistant
Managing Director, Capital Markets Group

Meeting with Australian Securities and Investments Commission: Joseph Longo,
Chair

Speaking Engagement: International Monetary Fund Conference

Swearing-in of Paul S. Atkins as Chairman of the Securities and Exchange
Commission

Meeting with Interagency Principals: Michelle “Miki” Bowman, Governor, U.S.
Federal Reserve Board; Michael Kaplan, Performing the Delegable Duties for
Under Secretary for International Affairs, U.S. Department of the Treasury;
Caroline Pham, Acting Chair, Commodity Futures Trading Commission
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Securities and Exchange Board of India: Tuhin Kanta Pandey,
Chair; Pradip Bhowmick, General Manager, Office of International Affairs
Meeting with Autorit¢ des Marchées Financiers: Marie-Anne Barbat-Layani, Chair



