### Tuesday, April 1, 2025

7:00 am Financial Stability Board Nonbank Data Task Force Meeting

### Wednesday, April 2, 2025

10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Deloitte: Lara Abrash, Chair of the Deloitte U.S. Board; Dipti
	Gulati, Chief Executive Officer of Audit and Assurance Practice; Trevor Barton,
	Managing Partner for Quality, Risk and Regulatory for Audit and Assurance;
	Laura McCracken, Regulatory Leader for Audit and Assurance
12:00 pm	Meeting with Panorama Financial Markets Advisory: Brett Redfearn, Founder and
	Chief Executive Officer
1:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm	Meeting with Commissioner Caroline Crenshaw
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:15 pm	Meeting with Staff

### Thursday, April 3, 2025

9:30 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 11:30 am	Meeting with Staff Meeting with Staff Meeting with Staff Meeting with JPMorgan Chase & Co.: Debbie Toennies, Managing Director; Rachid Alaoui, Head of Global Equities; Cyrus Amir-Mokri, Chief Counsel of
	Investment Banking
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Closed Commission Meeting
3:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:15 pm	Meeting with Staff

#### Friday, April 4, 2025

2:00 pm Meeting with Staff

#### Saturday, April 5, 2025

1:30 pm Meeting with Duke Law School Faculty: James Cox, Professor; Lee Reiners,

Lecturing Fellow; Bobby Bishop, Associate Professor; Elisabeth de Fontenay,

Professor

#### Monday, April 7, 2025

7:30 am	Interview with CNBC Squawk Box: Andrew Ross Sorkin, Co-Anchor; Becky
	Quick, Co-Anchor; Joe Kernen, Co-Anchor
10:00 am	Speaking Engagement: Security Traders Association of New York Conference
4:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:30 pm	Meeting with Staff

### Tuesday, April 8, 2025

8:00 am	Speaking Engagement: SEC - NASAA Section 19(d) Conference
8:45 am	Meeting with California Department of Financial Protection and Innovation: Jerry
	Twomey, Deputy Commissioner; Colleen Monahan, Deputy Commissioner; Avy
	Mallik, General Counsel
9:25 am	Meeting with John Yaros, Securities Bureau Chief, Idaho Department of Finance
9:45 am	Meeting with Andrea Seidt, Commissioner of the Division of Securities, Ohio
	Department of Commerce
10:00 am	Meeting with Indiana Secretary of State: Marie Castetter, Securities
	Commissioner; Aaron Rodebeck, Chief Deputy Securities Commissioner
11:00 am	Meeting with Pacific Investment Management Company: Libby Cantrill,
	Managing Director, Head of Public Policy; Tim Crowley, Executive Vice
	President, Portfolio Manager; Ryan Leshaw, Executive Vice President, Deputy
	General Counsel; Josh Ratner, Executive Vice President, Deputy General
	Counsel; Blair Greber-Raines, Senior Vice President, Senior Counsel; Rick Chan,
	Managing Director, Portfolio Manager
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Speaking Engagement: 2025 SEC Investor Advocacy Law School Clinic Summit
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:45 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:45 pm	Meeting with Staff

#### Wednesday, April 9, 2025

9:15 am	Interview with Capitol Account: Rob Schmidt, Reporter
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:15 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Interview with The Economist: Mike Bird, Wall Street Editor; Simon
	Rabinovitch, U.S. Economics Editor; Ed Carr, Deputy Editor; Zanny Minton
	Beddoes, Editor in Chief
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Nomura Holdings, Inc.: Yosuke Inaida, Global Head of Regulatory
	Affairs; Samira Fazili, Managing Director, Head of Public Policy and
	Government Affairs; William Cardon, Executive Director, Public Policy and
	Government Affairs
4:45 pm	Meeting with Edward Bernard, Chair, Financial Accounting Foundation
5:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
6:00 pm	Interview with Job Candidate

# Thursday, April 10, 2025

9:00 am	Meeting with Ontario Securities Commission: Grant Vingoe, Chief Executive Officer; José Turcotte, Chief Operating Officer and Chief of Staff; Naizam Kanji, General Counsel and Executive Vice President, Legal and Governance; Carolyn Shaw-Rimmington, Senior Vice President, Communications, International and Stakeholder Affairs; Cindy Wan, Manager, Global Affairs, Communications; Conor Breslin, Senior Legal Counsel, Communications
9:30 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
12:45 pm	Speaking Engagement: SEC Small Business Forum
2:00 pm	Closed Commission Meeting
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:30 pm	Meeting with Staff

#### Friday, April 11, 2025

10:00 am	Speaking Engagement: National Organization of Investment Professionals
	Conference
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Speaking Engagement: SEC Crypto Roundtable Event
2:30 pm	Meeting with Staff

### Sunday, April 13, 2025

1:00pm Meeting with CompliGlobe: Mark Berman, Chief Executive Officer

#### Monday, April 14, 2025

8:00 am	Speaking Engagement: City of London Corporation with Chris Hayes
12:00 pm	Lunch with the Lord Mayor, Alderman Alastair King, City of London Corporation
6:30 pm	Speaking Engagement: The Financial Services Group of Livery Companies

### Tuesday, April 15, 2025

9:00 am	Meeting with U.K. Financial Conduct Authority: Ashley Alder, Chair; Ruairi
	O'Connell, Director of International
11:30 am	Speaking Engagement: Institute of Chartered Accountants in England and Wales
	Roundtable
3:00 pm	Meeting with the Bank of England: Andrew Bailey, Governor
3:30 pm	Meeting with the Bank of England: Sam Woods, Deputy Governor for Prudential
	Regulation and CEO of the Prudential Regulation Authority
5:00 pm	Meeting with The Investment Association: Chris Cummings, Chief Executive

### Wednesday, April 16, 2025

9:00 am	Meeting with Association for Financial Markets in Europe: Adam Farkas, Chief
	Executive Officer
10:00 am	Meeting with IFRS Foundation: Erkki Liikanen, Chair
11:30 am	Meeting with UK Finance: David Postings, Chief Executive Officer
3:00 pm	Meeting with U.S. Embassy in the United Kingdom: Virginia Murray, Acting
	Deputy Chief of Mission

### Friday, April 18, 2025

9:30 am Meeting with Sta	ш
1:30 pm Meeting with Sta	ıff
2:00 pm Meeting with Sta	ıff
2:30 pm Meeting with Sta	ıff
3:15 pm Meeting with Sta	ıff
4:00 pm Meeting with Sta	ıff
4:30 pm Meeting with Sta	ıff

# Monday, April 21, 2025

9:00 am	Meeting with the Monetary Authority of Singapore: Tuang Lee Lim, Assistant
	Managing Director, Capital Markets Group
9:45 am	Meeting with Australian Securities and Investments Commission: Joseph Longo,
	Chair
11:30 pm	Speaking Engagement: International Monetary Fund Conference
1: 45 pm	Swearing-in of Paul S. Atkins as Chairman of the Securities and Exchange
	Commission
2:30 pm	Meeting with Interagency Principals: Michelle "Miki" Bowman, Governor, U.S.
	Federal Reserve Board; Michael Kaplan, Performing the Delegable Duties for
	Under Secretary for International Affairs, U.S. Department of the Treasury;
	Caroline Pham, Acting Chair, Commodity Futures Trading Commission
3:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:45 pm	Meeting with Securities and Exchange Board of India: Tuhin Kanta Pandey,
	Chair; Pradip Bhowmick, General Manager, Office of International Affairs
5:30 pm	Meeting with Autoritè des Marchès Financiers: Marie-Anne Barbat-Layani, Chair